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The slow-speed shredders of the Pronar MRW 2.8
ration in medium-sized installations. Thanks to theI 3
standard), tracked and wheeled chassis, each custo
hook version is undoubtedly an advantag

often transport the machine o
while maintaining the dir
420hp CAT engine working
version can be equipped with an electric motor t
ration inside the building.

KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS AF

homogeneous size of final fraction . wood
various chassis versions wood-based mate
quick set-up time municipal waste
electric motor available bul
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TECHNICAL DATA

Dimensions (length/width/height) [mm]

Weight [kg]

Number of shafts

Shafts length [mm]

Loading height [mm]

Working chamber dimensions (length/width) [mm]

Hopper capacity [m?]

Engine

MRW 2.85h
7350/2575/2740
~21500"

2
1700
2480
1720/2340
~3

CAT C9.3B, 310 kW, Stage V/Tier 4 Final;
CAT C9, 280 kW, Tier 3)
Y9 ABB, 250 kW + 22 kW

*

| MRW 2.85h

WE

MAKE
REGYGLING
EASY.

PRONAR Sp.zo.0.

Q ul. Mickiewicza 101A | 17-210 Narew | Poland

Q +48856827100

Weight depends on the specification of the individual piece and may be higher
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